
LeaderBoard

04-19-2023.xlsx 4/20/23 Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Contestant Horse Time Payout Contestant Horse Time Payout
1D-1 Kinzer Simmons Fabs Jetta Honor 16.376 $204 1D-1 Berkley Waters Brownie 16.838 $50
1D-2 Jessica Robb Holland Traffic 16.410 $136 1D-2 Berkley Waters Fling me the cash 16.993 $33
2D-1 Berkley Waters Fling me the cash 16.993 $175 2D-1 Summit Newson Willy 17.672 $30
2D-2 Kayla Bohannon Horse #1 17.141 $116
3D-1 Blakely Bjorgo Boom 17.490 $116 3D-1 Ava Frick Ray Leo Friday 18.537 $20
3D-2 Summit Newsom Willy 17.672 $78 3D-2 Journi Harris Horse 1 26.086 $13
4D-1 Victoria Carrizales Buttercup 18.694 $87
4D-2 Karen Ray Neon 19.259 $58

Youth Entries
11

Lonesome Pine Equestian Center
Wednesday, April 19, 2023

YouthOpen

Total Payout
$1,115

Open Entries
29



04-19-2023.xlsx Youth Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Berkley Waters Brownie 16.838 1D-1 $50
Berkley Waters Fling me the cash 16.993 1D-2 $33
Summit Newson Willy 17.672 2D-1 $30
Ava Frick Ray Leo Friday 18.537 3D-1 $20
Journi Harris Horse 1 26.086 3D-2 $13
Zachary Garcia Whipp Hancock Lano 36.930 3D-3
Kaycee Nokes Samsung 99.999 Not Placed
Summit Newsom Buddy 99.999 Not Placed
Blakely Bjongo Boom 217.271 Not Placed
Scout Newsom Bond 223.542 Not Placed
Prestin Carlile Dashing Solo 419.127 Not Placed



04-19-2023.xlsx Open Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Kinzer Simmons Fabs Jetta Honor 16.376 1D-1 $204
Jessica Robb Holland Traffic 16.410 1D-2 $136
Jennifer Driver Tres Cups of Sugar 16.671 1D-3
Jennifer Driver DLC Sweet Lil Design 16.749 1D-4
Kinzer Simmons DJS SailOnPerksAlive 16.757 1D-5
Berkley Waters Brownie 16.838 1D-6
Macy Ward Meradas Lady Leo 16.849 1D-7
Berkley Waters Fling me the cash 16.993 2D-1 $175
Kayla Bohannon Horse #1 17.141 2D-2 $116
Brooklyn Lozano Ronis Money Talks 17.220 2D-3
Carlee Hall Raney 17.288 2D-4
Shea Cox JR Cat Olena 17.320 2D-5
Reese Avery Pistol 17.360 2D-6
Blakely Bjorgo Boom 17.490 3D-1 $116
Summit Newsom Willy 17.672 3D-2 $78
Kaitlyn Jones Desert Rose 17.998 3D-3
Kayla Bohannon Horse #2 18.338 3D-4
Victoria Carrizales Buttercup 18.694 4D-1 $87
Karen Ray Neon 19.259 4D-2 $58
Kylie Kear Ruby Sensation 19.457 4D-3
Jennifer Driver MayBFamous 21.361 4D-4
Lauren Chambers Ariana Sunrisa 21.593 4D-5
Megan Baker Dreamer 23.104 4D-6
Bragen White JF Handsome N Famous 24.619 4D-7
Amy Benedict Huckabee 27.333 4D-8
Journi Harris Horse #1 27.579 4D-9
Keylee Crowder Fancy 99.999 Not Placed
Summit Newsom Buddy 99.999 Not Placed
Jennifer Driver Natives Lil Delight 216.274 Not Placed



04-19-2023.xlsx Draw Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Draw Contestant Horse Open Time
1 Jennifer Driver MayBFamous 21.361
2 Keylee Crowder Fancy 99.999
3 Shea Cox JR Cat Olena 17.320
4 Kinzer Simmons DJS SailOnPerksAlive 16.757
5 Carlee Hall Raney 17.288

Drag
6 scratch scratch
7 Kaitlyn Jones Desert Rose 17.998
8 0 Scratch
9 Brooklyn Lozano Ronis Money Talks 17.220
10 Victoria Carrizales Buttercup 18.694

Drag
11 Kayla Bohannon Horse #1 17.141
12 Karen Ray Neon 19.259
13 Jennifer Driver DLC Sweet Lil Design 16.749
14 Bragen White JF Handsome N Famous 24.619
15 Megan Baker Dreamer 23.104

Drag
16 Lauren Chambers Ariana Sunrisa 21.593
17 Journi Harris Horse #1 27.579
18 Macy Ward Meradas Lady Leo 16.849
19 Reese Avery Pistol 17.360
20 Jessica Robb Holland Traffic 16.410

Drag
21 Jennifer Driver Tres Cups of Sugar 16.671
22 Kinzer Simmons Fabs Jetta Honor 16.376
23 Kylie Kear Ruby Sensation 19.457
24 Amy Benedict Huckabee 27.333
25 Kayla Bohannon Horse #2 18.338

Drag
26 Blakely Bjorgo Boom 17.490
27 Jennifer Driver Natives Lil Delight 216.274
28
29
30

Drag
31
Roll1 Berkley Waters Fling me the cash 16.993
Roll2 Berkley Waters Brownie 16.838
Roll3 Summit Newsom Buddy 99.999
Roll4 Summit Newsom Willy 17.672


